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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassie Stevens134
Az Sunrays

9.625 9.325 9.6509.625 38.225
3 7 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Snoddy319
Desert Lights

9.350 9.575 9.4759.275 37.675
9T 2 6T 5T 2T

2T

Allison Bower285
Desert Devils

9.525 9.350 9.5009.300 37.675
4T 6 4T 4 2T

2T

Tara Catour317
Desert Lights

9.500 9.400 9.6258.850 37.375
6T 5 12 2 4 

4 

Eve Micco132
Az Sunrays

9.200 9.500 9.6008.925 37.225
15 3T 11 3 5 

5 

Mariana Murphy316
Desert Lights

9.350 9.250 9.2259.125 36.950
9T 9 9 16T 6 

6 

Aubrey Zazula324
Desert Lights

9.700 8.800 9.0009.300 36.800
1 19 4T 20 7 

7 

Karissa Hoffman320
Desert Lights

9.075 8.950 9.3259.275 36.625
17 15T 6T 9T 8 

8 

Tori Williams321
Desert Lights

8.900 9.100 9.2259.375 36.600
20 11 2 16T 9 

9 

Rebecca Rozsa286
Desert Devils

9.100 9.500 9.2758.650 36.525
16 3T 14 14T 10 

10 

Avery Bennett322
Desert Lights

9.325 8.600 9.3259.000 36.250
12T 23 10 9T 11 

11 

Jessica Ginn326
Desert Lights

9.350 8.750 9.4758.525 36.100
9T 20 16 5T 12 

12 

Frances Bidwill292
Desert Devils

9.650 8.950 8.6508.800 36.050
2 15T 13 21 13 

13 

Tatum Bruden131
Az Sunrays

9.500 9.050 9.3258.150 36.025
6T 12 18 9T 14 

14 

Megan Thompson325
Desert Lights

9.400 9.625 9.1007.850 35.975
8 1 20 19 15 

15 

Mackenzie Barile323
Desert Lights

9.050 8.900 8.5759.325 35.850
18 17 3 22 16 

16 

Jaedyn Rucker290
Desert Devils

9.525 8.725 9.3508.100 35.700
4T 21T 19 7T 17 

17 

Chloe Vitoff136
Az Sunrays

9.325 8.400 9.2258.550 35.500
12T 24 15 16T 18 

18 

Paige Sorensen288
Desert Devils

8.500 9.125 9.3508.450 35.425
21 10 17 7T 19 

19 

Alexandra Theodorou330
Desert Lights

9.250 8.725 9.3257.750 35.050
14 21T 21 9T 20 

20 

Katie Little129
Az Sunrays

9.000 9.000 9.2750.000 27.275
19 13T 23T 14T 21 

21 

Breanna Heiberger315
Desert Lights

0.000 8.100 7.5507.000 22.650
22T 26 22 23 22 

22 

Chloe Troth291
Desert Devils

0.000 __.___ 9.3009.150 18.450
22T 27T 8 13 23 

23 

Nicole Duggan130
Az Sunrays

0.000 9.275 0.0000.000 9.275
22T 8 23T 24T 24 

24 

Adonica Guerrero128
Az Sunrays

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
22T 13T 23T 24T 25 

25 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copyright 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Desert Lights Gymnastics



2015 Desert Lights Fiesta Bowl
Meet Results
Feb 6-8, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 2/8/2015 8:51:16 AM

Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danya Schaefer329
Desert Lights

0.000 8.850 0.0000.000 8.850
22T 18 23T 24T 26 

26 

Kiana Villa318
Desert Lights

0.000 8.200 0.0000.000 8.200
22T 25 23T 24T 27 

27 

Kierstin Rouse591
Desert Devils

0.000 __.___ 0.0000.000 0.000
22T 27T 23T 24T 28 

28 
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